
BOC#04 - Ultra-Longues Distances
Tumulis 18.12.2022

ASUB

Dieter Van Bruystegem & Bart Van
De Moortel (PLANTINTEGRATORS)
Indiv.
Course : ULD Moyen
Distance : 12700m (Climbing 250m)
Time : 2:29:56 (11'48"/km)

16/21 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Willem Bakelants & Rune De Clercq (OTD)1:23:05
2. Jeroen & Thomas Van Der Kleij (DE GEBROEDERS VAN DER KLEIJ)1:24:49
3. Ems & Olivier De Smul (FAM. DE SMUL)1:30:54

1. 214 00:02:39 283m 9'22"/km
2. 230 00:04:19 00:06:58 412m 10'29"/km
3. 167 00:04:06 00:11:04 521m 7'52"/km
4. 213 00:04:15 00:15:19 394m 10'47"/km
5. 225 00:05:44 00:21:03 563m 10'11"/km
6. 212 00:01:04 00:22:07 177m 6'02"/km
7. 226 00:05:50 00:27:57 522m 11'10"/km
8. 195 00:08:35 00:36:32 604m 14'13"/km
9. 217 00:03:33 00:40:05 331m 10'44"/km

10. 178 00:14:54 00:54:59 784m 19'00"/km
11. 173 00:11:18 01:06:17 1212m 9'19"/km
12. 182 00:07:05 01:13:22 650m 10'54"/km
13. 228 00:05:48 01:19:10 459m 12'38"/km
14. 218 00:02:46 01:21:56 241m 11'29"/km
15. 216 00:12:19 01:34:15 1450m 8'30"/km
16. 223 00:04:58 01:39:13 277m 17'56"/km
17. 220 00:11:10 01:50:23 281m 39'44"/km
18. 197 00:10:42 02:01:05 821m 13'02"/km
19. 176 00:09:56 02:11:01 969m 10'15"/km
20. 198 00:01:24 02:12:25 193m 7'15"/km
21. 222 00:04:46 02:17:11 335m 14'14"/km
22. 203 00:01:48 02:18:59 201m 8'57"/km
23. 200 00:04:35 02:23:34 300m 15'17"/km
24. 205 00:05:05 02:28:39 410m 12'24"/km
25. 232 00:00:22 02:29:01 147m 2'30"/km
26. 999 00:00:55 02:29:56 134m 6'50"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.asub-orientation.org
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4446
https://www.helga-o.com

